Features
• Supply operation from 1.65 V to 5 V
• Low supply current consumption: 25 µA
• Rail-to-rail inputs
• Wide temperature range: -40 to 125 °C
• Low output saturation voltage
• Propagation delay: 400 ns
• Open-drain output

Package information
DS14759 - Rev 1 page 9/15
5 Ordering information
Table 8. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TSL393IDT
-40 °C to +125 °C
SO8
Tape and reel
TSL393I
TSL393IYDT (1) TSL393IY
TSL393IQ2T DFN8 2x2
wettable flanks
K60
TSL393IYQ3T (1) K53
TSL339IDT
SO14
TSL339I
TSL339IYDT (1) TSL339IY
TSL339IPT
TSSOP14
TSL339I
TSL339IYPT (1) TSL339IY
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 & Q002 or
equivalent.
TSL393, TSL339
Ordering information